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  1.  Ritter Library - Sonrise Sailors (Christian)
  2.  Garden Cove -  Divine Providence (Christian)
  3.  Rudy’s Bar & Grill - Brandon Banes (Open Genre)
  4.  Parmers Screen Print - 
  5.  Friendship Park - Open Door (Pop & Oldies)
  6.  Paradise Salon -  Bob Sebastian (Acoustic Folk, Soft Rock, Country)
  7.  Rock City Guitars - Burn (Rock)
  8.  Fulpers Field - Aiden Day - (Bagpipes)
  9.  Granny Joe’s - Dennis Rollison (Motown)
10.  Old Prague Restaurant - Keith Shively (Acoustic & Vocals)
11.  Old Prague Patio - Elephants (Acoustic & Vocals)
12.  Route 6 Pub - Michael & Isabella Neff (Country)
13.  Simple Pleasures - Beth Magers (Acoustic & Vocals)
14.  Soda Grill -  Eric Fischer (Vocals)
15.  Old Wagner Hotel - TJ’s DJ & Karaoke
16.  Decidedly Different - Meg Mischler (Acoustic & Vocals)
17.  Main & Ferry NW - Chloe Blaser (Ukulele)
18.  Main & Huron SW - 
19.  Gilchrist House B & B - Sid Jordan & Friends (Eclectic Acoustic)
20.  Maritime Museum - Jade (Rock)
21.  Main Street Beach - Soundsation & VHS Jazz Band
22.  Port Authority Docks - A Tandem Blue (Alternative Blues/Jazz)
23.  Waterworks North - Linda Howell (Acoustic & Vocals)
24.  Waterworks South - The Four Dads (50’s & 60’s)
25.  Chez Francoise - Deb (Acoustic & Vocals)
26.  Exchange Park - Wyngit (Crosby, Stills & Nash)
27.  East Exchange Park - Next Stage (Classic Rock)
28.  Vermilion Boat Club - Anti-Matter (Rock)
29.  Weld-Master - Two Fisted Juicebox (Classic Rock)
31.  Burning River Boutique - Project Mojo (Acoustic & Vocals)
32.  SE Corner Main & Liberty - Cathy & Chrissy (Acoustic & Vocals)      
33.  Lee’s Landing - Pedro ‘Guitarman’ Diaz (Acoustic)
34.  Summer Silveus - Face Painting
35.  Brummer’s - Mike Moore (Keyboard+ & Vocals)
36.  Woodstock - Alice D Millionaire (Classic Rock)
37.  Main at RR Tracks - Don Moore (Keyboard+)
38.  Main Street Building -  Local Art Show
39.  Millet Auction House - 
40.  Victory Park - 
41.  Tiffany’s Flowers - 
99.  Quaker Steak & Lube -
00. Huff ‘n Puff - Roaming Barbershop Quartet
xx.  Main at Liberty : 6:10PM St. Mary Elementary Band
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See Map on other side

Be sure to catch us June 21st, July 19th,
August 16th, & September 20th.

Welcome to the 2018 edition of

Music,Flowers, and a Sunset

rdThursday3
May 17 , 2018

6:30pm till Sunset
Multiple musical groups playing simultaneously 

for your listening pleasure!   Shop, eat, and stroll through 
downtown Vermilion!

Brummer's Chocolates - Mike Moore (Keyboard & vocals)
Burning River Boutique - Project Mojo (Acoustic & Vocals)
Chez Francoise - Deb (Acoustic & Vocals)
Decidedly Different - Meg Mischler (Acoustic & Vocals)
East Exchange Park - Next Stage (Classic Rock)
Exchange Park -  Wyngit (Crosby, Stills & Nash)
                          - plus First Aid & Water Station
Friendship Park - Open Door (Pop & Oldies)
Fulper’s Field - Aiden Day (Bagpipes)
Garden Cove - Divine Providence (Christian)
Gilchrist House - Sid Jordan & Friends (Eclectic Acoustic)
Granny Joe's  -  Dennis Rollison (Motown)
Lees Landing - Pedro ‘Guitarman’ Diaz (Acoustic)
Main at Ferry NW - Chloe Blaser (Ukulele)
Main at Liberty - 6:10pm St. Mary Elementary Band
Main at Liberty SE Corner - Cathy & Chrissy (Acoustic & Vocals)
Summer Silveus - Face Painting
Main at RR Tracks - Don Moore (Keyboard+)
Main Street Beach - Soundsation and VHS Jazz Band
Main Street Building - Local Art Show
Maritime Museum - Jade (Rock)
Old Prague Restaurant - Keith Shively (Acoustic & Vocals)
Old Prague Patio - The Elephants (Acoustic & Vocals)
Old Wagner Hotel  - TJ’s DJ & Karaoke
Paradise Salon - Bob Sebastian (Acoustic Folk, Soft Rock, Country)
Port Authority Docks - A Tandem Blue (Alternative Blues/Jazz)
Ritter Library - Sonrise Sailors (Christian)
Rock City Guitars - Burn (Rock)
Route 6 Pub - Michael & Isabella Neff (Country)
Rudy’s Bar & Grill - Brandon Banes (Open Genre)
Simple Pleasures - Beth Magers (Acoustic & Vocals)
Soda Grill - Eric Fischer (Acoustic & Vocals)
Vermilion Boat Club - Anti-Matter (Rock)
Waterworks North - Linda Howell (Acoustic & Voclas)
Waterworks South - The Four Dads (Acoustic & Vocals)
Weld-Master - Two Fisted Juicebox (Rock)  
Woodstock - Alice D Millionaire (Rock)

Roaming - Huff ‘n Puff (Barbershop Quartet)

Booking & Info - Barb Brady 440-364-1781 (Cell)

Rumor: “Phantom” at 8:00
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A Great Place
to Drop Anchor

Vermilion
Chamber of
Commerce

A Great Place
to Drop Anchor
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Third Thursday is 
presented in

cooperation with
 the Vermilion 

Chamber of Commerce
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